
VEKTA DATA SHEETS

IP68 24V 5
YR
WARRANTY

IK08RoHS

VEKTA VVB0715VEKTA VVB0715

50mm bend diameter 
Vertical Bending
Solvent Resistant 
Dirt Resistant
Remote 24V Driver
Maximum length 10m (RGBW IS 8m)
Other colours available on request
Maximum length 10m (Mono, Tunable White, RGB)
Maximum length 8m (RGBW)
100mm Cut length

VVB0715-S108022DEDO-2400VVB0715-S108022DEDO-2400Code Code Example:Example:

ComplianceCompliance

DimensionsDimensionsMountingMounting

 Profile Profile MountingMounting PowerPower CRICRI CCTCCT ConnectorConnector Driver Driver LengthLength
VVB0715 S - Surface 

Mount
10 - 10W/m (970lm/m)*
12 - 12W/M (408lm/m)      
(ONLY RGB)                              
15 - 15W/m (1329 lm/m)** 
(ONLY TW)               
17 - 17W/m   (758 lm/m)*  
(ONLY RGBW)                                 

80 - CRI>80
90 - CRI>90***

22 - 2200K
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
TW - Tunable White 
(2700K-5700K)
RE - Red 
GR - Green 
BL - Blue
RGB
RGBW

DE - Direct
SE - Side entry
BE - Bottom
JU - Jumper

DO - Non-Dim
DA - Dali-Dim
SW - Switch-Dim
CA - Casambi 
 

- XXXX mm

Surface Mounted (S)

* Based on CRI>80 and 4000K	 **Based on CRI>80	 ***MOQ on CRI>90

15mm

7m
m

Mounting ChannelMounting ChannelFlex DirectionFlex Direction

35.0mm
9.5mm

* Mounting Clip image is for reference and may change from 
strip to strip. 

Key FeaturesKey Features



VEKTA DATA SHEETS

CONNECTOR OPTIONSCONNECTOR OPTIONS

Direct Entry (DE)

Bottom Entry (BE)

Side Entry (SE)

L Shape Entry (LE)

10mm

21mm

22.5mm

10mm

10mm10mm

20mm

10mm

10mm

3mm

COMPATIBLE MODULES COMPATIBLE MODULES 

VVB1010
VHB1010
VVB1717
VHB1717
VVB1717F

COMPATIBLE MODULES COMPATIBLE MODULES 

VVB1010
VHB1010
VVB1717
VHB1717
VVB1717F

COMPATIBLE MODULES COMPATIBLE MODULES 

VVB1010
VHB1010
VVB1717
VHB1717
VVB1717F

VVB1221
VHB1229
VVB1414
VHB0817 
VVB0714

VVB1221
VHB1229
VVB1414
VHB0817 
VVB0714

VVB1221
VHB1229
VVB1414
VHB0817 
VVB0714

COMPATIBLE MODULES COMPATIBLE MODULES 

VVB1717 
VVB1717F 
VVB1221 
VHB1229


